Heavy-Duty Conductor Rail
CopperHead
Release Date: 2021-01
Table of Contents
3
CopperHead Conductor Systems 4
Heavy-Duty Conductor Rails .......................................................................................................................................................................................... 4
Some Advantages of CopperHead Rail Systems ............................................................................................................................................................ 4

Copper cross
section
[mm2]
Steel cross
section
[mm2]
H
[mm]
a [mm]
b [mm]
Cu weight
kg/6 m
Rail weight
kg/6 m
Price
F45/50-6 801R468 galvanized 495/645 50 400 42.6 14.1 45 2.69 22.5
F45/100-6 801R568 galvanized 620/800 100 400 45.7 15 45 5.34 25.2
F45/150-6 801R668 galvanized 728/940 150 400 48 17 45 8.05 27.84
F45/200-6 801R768 galvanized 826/1070 200 400 50.8 17.2 45 10.65 30.48
F45/300-6 801R868 galvanized 1000/1290 300 400 56 17.5 45 16.02 34.08
F45/400-6 801R968 galvanized 1156/1500 400 400 59.2 19.8 45 21.34 41.16
F45/500-6 801R558 galvanized 1300/1680 500 400 64.2 19.8 45 26.58 45.27
F45/600-6 801R658 galvanized 1440/1860 600 400 65.4 23 45 32.064 50.76
H
CopperHead Conductor Systems
Components
11

Order No.
Cable
cross
section
[mm2]
Dimensions [mm]
ø
D
d
L
L1
B
DT-50 DTS-50 50 10.5 14 9.5 85 38 23
DT-70 DTS-70 70 12.5 16 11.5 95 43 26
DT-95 DTS-95 95 12.5 18 13.5 104 46 28
DT-120 DTS-120 120 14.5 20 15 112 49 30
DT-150 DTS-150 150 14.5 22 16.5 120 51 34
DT-185 DTS-185 185 16.5 25 18.5 125 55 37
DT-240 DTS-240 240 16.5 27 21 136 60 40
DT-300 DTS-300 300 18 31 23.5 155 66 50
DT-400 DTS-400 400 21 34 26.5 170 75 50
DT-500 DTS-500 500 21 38 29 190 75 60
DT-630 DTS-630 630 21 45 35 220 85 80
DT-800 DTS-800 800 21 50 38 260 85 100
60
00
10
0